WebService:

15/09/2015
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839.43200

CABLE TIE NATURAL COLOUR 3,5X200

Master data

Minimum order
Net Weight

EAN code
INTRASTAT code

2000 NR

096G
8001636018065
85369001

Approvals and Certifications

CE
C € Declaration of conformity
Packaging

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Bag

100
8001636982281
120G

0

0x0x0 ()

Box

2000
8001636964850
2400 G

9680 CCM
220x275x160 (MM)

TechData

Syntetical CABLE TIE
description

Commercial series TIES Series
Dimension 3,5x200mm
Colour WHITE
Notes PER CABLAGGI INTERNI

Standards and Laws
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